V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

Order As A Separate Line
TPD Tamperproof Screwdriver
order example:
KN-4-LED25-CT4-UNV-BK-FRO-OCC
DIFFUSER: Smooth Opal White Injection Molded
Polycarbonate standard. Optional Frosted Opal
Lens (FRO).
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic
Driver with 0-10V dimming.
EMERGENCY: Optional Integral or Remote LED
Emergency Battery
FASTENERS: (4) Stainless steel tamperproof
Torx screws to secure lens to backplate.
FINISH: Extremely durable oven baked Polyester
Powder Coat is Standard.
GASKETING: One Piece Die Cut 3/16” Thick
Black EPDM.
HOUSING: Marine Grade cast aluminum.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting
Diode - Static Wattage/CCT (Non-Selectable).
MOUNTING HOLES: (4) 5/16” Diameter Holes
for 1/4” Diameter Bolts.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian Safety Standards.Suitable for Wet
Locations.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê